Brian Jennings Political Economy Week- Fall 2019

Monday October 28
8:00-9:15
9:30-10:45

11:00-12:15
11:00-12:15

12:30-1:45

Tuesday October 29
9:30-10:45

9:30-10:45
11:00-12:15
11:00-12:15
12:30-1:45

12:30-1:45
5:30-6:45

Wednesday October 30
8:00-9:15
9:30-10:45
11:00-12:15
11:00-12:15
12:30-1:45

5:30-6:45

Thursday October 31
8:00- 9:15

9:30-10:45
11:00-12:15
11:00-12:15
12:30-1:45
5:30-6:45

Room

51-578
51-577
51-575
51-577

53-544B

51-577

53-544B

55-522

51-577

51-577

51-575

51-575

51-578

51-577

51-577

51-575

53-544B

53-535B

51-579

544B

51-575
51-577
51-575
51-575

Topics

The U.S. Housing Market Crash

Freedom =Bondage; the role of Slavery and

Racism from Independence to Today

Mindfulness for Mindless Times

Currency Warfare in the Middle East: The 1953 Iranian
Coup, the 1990-1991 Persian Gulf War, and the War
in Yemen 2017

Currency Warfare from Air: The Currency Battlefield in
the ISIS War

The Evolutionary Basis of Our Divisions and How We
Can Move Forward

The Moral Foundations of Human Rights

U.S. Relations with China 1949-2019

Economics of Health Care

Implementing La Mesa's Recreational

Cannabis Ordinance

The Politics of Climate Change

Sustaiable Environment

America's Great Depression
Why Study Abroad? | will Tell You Why!

President Trump and the just use of Force in Syria
and Iran

Health Care Debate: Medicare for All vs

Market-Based Medicine

Reluctant Counterfeiter: The American Dilemma over
Counterfeiting Axis Currency in the Second World War
Is Income Inequality Sustaiable?

Turning 70: Placing the Chinese Communist Revolution
in Context from Century of Humiliation to the Present
The Ethics of Capitalism

Debate about the State of the Economy

The Politics of Identity and Resentment

Economics of Happiness

A Critical Analysis of American Foreign Policy Since the
End of Cold War: Doctrines and Decisions

Presenter
Scott McGann
Joe Braunwarth

Joe Braunwarth
Ricardo Crespo

Ricardo Crespo

Joe Braunwarth

Bill Hoaglin

Todd Myers

S. Shahrokhi

Bill Baber

Hosted by J. Braunwarth
Todd Myers

S. Shahrokhi

Scott McGann
Ronald Bee

Ricardo Crespo

Gregg Robinson and
Scott McGann
Ricardo Crespo

S. Shahrokhi

John Vazquez

Bill Hoaglin

Shahrokhi, Myers, McGann
Bill Hoaglin

Shahrokhi, Myers

John Vazquez



