Monday October 28	Room	Topics		Presenter
8:00-9:15	51-578	The U.S. Housin	ng Market Crash	Scott McGann
9:30-10:45	51-577		age; the role of Slavery and	Joe Braunwarth
			lependence to Today	
11:00-12:15	51-575	Mindfulness for		Joe Braunwarth
11:00-12:15	51-577	Currency Warfar	re in the Middle East: The 1953 Iranian	Ricardo Crespo
		Coup, the 1990-	1991 Persian Gulf War, and the War	
		in Yemen 2017		
12:30-1:45	53-544B	Currency Warfar	re from Air: The Currency Battlefield in	Ricardo Crespo
		the ISIS War		
Tuesday October 29				
9:30-10:45	51-577	The Evolutionary	y Basis of Our Divisions and How We	Joe Braunwarth
		Can Move Forwa		
9:30-10:45	53-544B	The Moral Foundations of Human Rights		Bill Hoaglin
11:00-12:15	55-522	U.S. Relations with China 1949-2019		Todd Myers
11:00-12:15	51-577	Economics of Health Care		S. Shahrokhi
12:30-1:45	51-577	Implementing I	_a Mesa's Recreational	Bill Baber
		Cannabis Ordina	ance	Hosted by J. Braunwarth
12:30-1:45	51-575	The Politics of Climate Change		Todd Myers
5:30-6:45	51-575	Sustaiable Environment		S. Shahrokhi
Wednesday October 30				
8:00-9:15	51-578	America's Great Depression		Scott McGann
9:30-10:45	51-577	Why Study Abro	ad? I will Tell You Why!	Ronald Bee
11:00-12:15	51-577	President Trump	and the just use of Force in Syria	Ricardo Crespo
		and Iran		
11:00-12:15	51-575	Health Care Deb	pate: Medicare for All vs	Gregg Robinson and
		Market-Based M	ledicine	Scott McGann
12:30-1:45	53-544B	Reluctant Count	erfeiter: The American Dilemma over	Ricardo Crespo
		Counterfeiting A	xis Currency in the Second World War	
5:30-6:45	53-535B	Is Income Inequ	ality Sustaiable?	S. Shahrokhi
Thursday October 31				
8:00- 9:15	51-579	Turning 70: Plac	ing the Chinese Communist Revolution	John Vazquez
		in Context from	Century of Humiliation to the Present	
9:30-10:45	544B	The Ethics of Capitalism		Bill Hoaglin
11:00-12:15	51-575	Debate about the State of the Economy		Shahrokhi, Myers, McGann
11:00-12:15	51-577	The Politics of Identity and Resentment		Bill Hoaglin
12:30-1:45	51-575	Economics of Happiness		Shahrokhi, Myers
5:30-6:45	51-575	A Critical Analys	is of American Foreign Policy Since the	John Vazquez
		End of Cold War	: Doctrines and Decisions	